



Ardito Construction Company Inc.

P.O. Box 758
Smyrna, GA 30081

ARDITO
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.
Ardito Construction Company, Inc.

Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776

E-mail: chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/25/2022	2029

Bill To	
City of Smyrna P. O. Box 1226 Smyrna, Ga. 30081	

Project
Fieldwood Drive 3307/ 3309 Drainage

Terms
Net 30

22005096

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Additional Work Total:				25,500.45
Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns:(678) 618-0240			Total Cost:	\$50,479.45



Ardito Construction Company Inc.

P.O. Box 758
Smyrna, GA 30081

ARDITO
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.
Ardito Construction Company Inc.

Phone/ Fax: 770-435-3776

E-mail: chuck.ardito@arditoconstruction.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/25/2022	2029

Bill To
City of Smyrna P. O. Box 1226 Smyrna, Ga. 30081

Project
Fieldwood Drive 3307/ 3309 Drainage

Terms
Net 30

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Storm Drainage Improvements				
3307 & 3309 Fieldwood Drive				
August 2 - 17, 2022				
- Grading Complete	L.S.	1	7,800.00	7,800.00
- 6 ft. Wood Privacy Fence Removal and Replacement	L.S.	0.5	950.00	475.00
- Install/ Repair Timber Retaining Wall Section	S.F.	0	56.65	0.00
1. Pressure Treated 6 x 6" Pine				
2. Box out around proposed drainage structure approximately 5' from face of wall deep and 5' wide and 4' tall.				
3. Footer - Install # 57 stone base				
4. Place deadman as required				
5. Includes Drainage for Wall				
6. Not Responsible for Existing Wall Failures				
- 48" Doghouse Manhole (6 to 8ft. Depth)	L.S.	1	9,600.00	9,600.00
- 18" HDPE	L.F.	12	192.00	2,304.00
- Precast Concrete Drop Inlet Manhole with 2 x 3 ft. Grate & Frame	EA	1	4,800.00	4,800.00
- Permanent Grassing (SOD)	S.F.	0	2.25	0.00
Original Estimate Total:				24,979.00
Additional Work				
- Grading Complete (Address 3305 and 3307)	L.S.	1	4,250.00	4,250.00
- Haul Off (Dirt)	C.Y.	64	37.50	2,400.00
- Haul In (Dirt)	C.Y.	48	37.50	1,800.00
- 4" HDPE Single Wall Roof Drain (Address 3307)	L.F.	12	25.50	306.00
- 12" HDPE	L.F.	102	83.20	8,486.40
- 12" HDPE Drop Inlet with Cast Iron Drop In Grate	EA	2	1,433.70	2,867.40
- 12" x 12" HDPE Tee Connection	EA	1	740.65	740.65
- Connection to Existing Manhole (12" & 4")	EA	1	850.00	850.00
- Modify Existing Junction Box Manhole Removal of Existing 32 Inch Cone and Ring & Cover. Replace with Flat Top, 1 ft. Riser and 2 x 3 ft. Grate and Frame. (Address 3305)	L.S.	1	3,800.00	3,800.00

Please Call Me If You Have Any Questions Or Concerns: (678) 618-0240

Total Cost: